21 Nisan 2024 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.YAROVA
2 2DEVRIALEM
3 3.ERDIBEY
4  4.GUCLUPRENS
5 5.KARACABEY SAHI
6 6.KARAKURTBEYI
7  7.BEDOBEY (Kosmaz)
8  8KAYAFIRTINASI (Kosmaz)
9  9.CESURADIM (Kosmaz)
10 10.GOKCEKURT (Kosmaz)
11 11 HILAL ZAVANI (Kosmaz)
12 12.KABAHAYDAR SULTANI (Kosmaz)
13 13KILICKIZI
14 14.SEYVEN GULU (Kosmaz)

1.)240.000 £
1.)41.400 ¢

Yas
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4ydk
4yda
4ydk
4yak
4ydk

Kayitlar

SARTLI 5/DHOW

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAZBERT (RU) - FUNDAHANIM
TAMERINOGLU - MAHDEVRAN

TURBO - TOVRIS HATUIN

GUNTAY - CHA

SONALP- VAHDE

TURBO - ILKKIZ

SAKARBASI - AYYALAZ
CANKARDESLER - SAHENSAH

ORGUN- SAHRAGULU

KURTEL - GOKGEADA

YAKUPBEY - CEZA

SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - KABAHAYDARGUZAL|
KAYAYUREKLI - KZIMBEYZA

TOMOZ BEY - SULTANLARSULTAN

Siklet
62
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
55
54
54
52
54
52

58 kg,

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Sahip
MAH. KARAKECI
M KUR. EMIN
MEH. KILING
ERK. GENGEL
FUA ALBAYRAK
M ENG. SEZEN
ASU. YENICE
RAM KAYA
YAS. OZAN
BES. KAYA
BES. KAYA
IBR. KAYA
TUM ULULAR
BES. KAYA

1900 Kum
4.)24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢
Antrendrii HP Son6Y.

ZAKDEMR 79 111314
KEMDEMR 62 222145
MSEFIK KILING 63 312132
MATAL 63 431136
K TEKINALP 63 332223
E.YILDIRIM 52 134311
MATAL 46 517224
ADING 38 042431
S.AYDEMR 38 646461
ADING 42 041427
ADING 62 565347
ADING 16 678497
V.TEKIN 7
GKOSE 18 | 79-4768

Adana Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

Son Kosu Tarihi

27.03.2024
06.04.2024
09.04.2024
13.04.2024
13.04.2024
13.04.2024
14.04.2024
29.03.2024
29.03.2024
16.04.2024
18.04.2024
14.04.2024

14.04.2024



